
Division: Varsity Girls Finishers: 36 of 38
Team 
Place

Bib Name Age Adj 
Place

Cum 
Place

Gun 
Elapsed

Cum Time Time Back

Rank: 1      Assumption High School Team Score: 33 Team Time: 21:56.8 Team Avg Time: 00:20:54.648
1 6 Ainara Sainz De Rozas 11 2 2 20:02.0 20:02.0 00:00:00.00
2 1 Cristin Casey 10 5 7 20:37.7 20:37.7 00:00:35.69
3 2 Grace Dolan 10 6 13 20:48.3 20:48.3 00:00:46.24
4 5 Clara Kubis 11 8 21 21:08.3 21:08.3 00:01:06.27
5 4 Maddie Meinel 10 12 33 21:56.8 21:56.8 00:01:54.74
6 3 Grace Hoffman 10 17 50 22:36.6 22:36.6 00:02:34.54
7 7 Sam Nelson 12 18 68 22:48.1 22:48.1 00:02:46.09

Rank: 2      Auburndale Team Score: 49 Team Time: 22:03.5 Team Avg Time: 00:21:20.654
1 9 Jordyn Karl 11 3 3 20:07.6 20:07.6 00:00:00.00
2 11 Mckenna Zieher 11 9 12 21:14.4 21:14.4 00:01:06.86
3 15 Erricka Zenner 12 10 22 21:20.1 21:20.1 00:01:12.50
4 10 Autumn Richardson 11 13 35 21:57.5 21:57.5 00:01:49.90
5 14 Lily Kloos 12 14 49 22:03.5 22:03.5 00:01:55.91
6 12 Victoria Hasenohrl 12 15 64 22:14.6 22:14.6 00:02:07.04
7 13 Annalise Jewell 12 16 80 22:26.1 22:26.1 00:02:18.55

Rank: 3      St. Mary Central Team Score: 73 Team Time: 23:47.0 Team Avg Time: 00:22:12.002
1 35 Kaela Groppel 12 1 1 19:32.4 19:32.4 00:00:00.00
2 29 Addison Dinka 9 7 8 20:55.8 20:55.8 00:01:23.36
3 34 Sylvia Walentowski 11 20 28 23:15.4 23:15.4 00:03:43.02
4 31 Haley Gustafson 9 22 50 23:29.3 23:29.3 00:03:56.86
5 32 Norah Lee 9 23 73 23:47.0 23:47.0 00:04:14.57
6 33 Camille Dinka 11 27 100 29:37.6 29:37.6 00:10:05.17

Rank: 4      Rosholt Team Score: 79 Team Time: 24:45.3 Team Avg Time: 00:22:33.390
1 22 Sophia Bablitch 9 4 4 20:11.0 20:11.0 00:00:00.00
2 28 Logan Krogwold 12 11 15 21:26.4 21:26.4 00:01:15.43
3 27 Mckenna Wierzba 11 19 34 23:00.7 23:00.7 00:02:49.73
4 25 Erica Mansavage 9 21 55 23:23.4 23:23.4 00:03:12.39
5 26 Sydney Trzebiatowski 10 24 79 24:45.3 24:45.3 00:04:34.35
6 23 Macey Check 12 25 104 25:13.6 25:13.6 00:05:02.65
7 24 Amber Studzinski 12 26 130 28:38.6 28:38.6 00:08:27.65
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